Plac Namn

Rak Lista

1 Peter Wahlberg

2 Sonny Ekefjord

3 Thomas Suominen

4 Jonas Mattsson

5 Moshe Arad

6 Sture Nordblom

7 Kristina Svensson

8 Reine Hansson

9 Marco Arancibia

10 Christer Sjogren

11 Christian Soderqyvist

12 Gun-Britt Englén

13 Filip Wahlmark

14  Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

15 Jan Kilstrom

16 Anette Holgersson

17 Per-Ake Berg

18 Per Orneblad

19 Johannes Olanders

20 Lars Wallentin

21 Per-Ola Nasman

22 Arne Andersson

23 Ake Berg

24 Nicklas Jardegart

26 Johan Lénnroth

27 Jan Lonnroth

28 Ake Nilsson

29 Sture Molin

30 Ewa Holmgren

31 Gullevi Grénholm

32 Sirpa Sinikka Aaltonen

33 Susanne Villhelmsson

34 John Johansson

36 Emelie Lonnroth

37 Piet Tiekstra

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista

Distriktserie Ostsvenska

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 12 maj 2018
Spelplats: Sundbyberg BGK Filt

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK
Tantogardens BGK
Ersta MGK
Uppsala BGK
Haninge BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Solna BGK

Solna BGK

Solna BGK

Norrtélje BGK

Solna BGK

Solna BGK

Uppsala BGK

Haninge BGK

Haninge BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Ersta MGK
Tantogardens BGK
Norrtalije BGK
Norrtélje BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Uppsala BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Haninge BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haninge BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK

S1

29
29
36
35
35
38
43

43
43
45
48
51
44

47

48
52
56
48
53
43

57
49
54
56

59
60
53
66
68
64

S2

28
34
30
34
42
36
39
43
39
44
47
34
38
43

42
49

49
48
42
47
50
46
50
51
52
51
51
60

52
61

38
36
36
34
35
45
38
37
39
38
39
51

48

47
42
46
43
41
43
47
39
54
46
41

50
48
47
53

51
55
61

95

99

102
103
112
119
120
80

121
125
131
133
89

135

136
91

46

140
141
141
142
142
143
96

149
101
155
155
107
112
112
114
117
123
125

Snitt

31,7
33,0
34,0
343
37,3
39,7
40,0
40,0
40,3
41,7
43,7
44,3
44,5
45,0

45,3
45,5
46,0
46,7
47,0
47,0
47,3
47,3
47,7
48,0
49,7
50,5
51,7
51,7
53,5
56,0
56,0
57,0
58,5
61,5
62,5

Sida

1

av



